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Category Application No Name of the Candidate Gender Community 

% of 

Marks / 

CGPA 

OC = 06 

OC-1 MKUPG2123309 SANDHIYA S F BC 91 

OC-2 MKUPG2125944 JEYALAKSHMI R F BC 87 

OC-3 MKUPG2124296 KALAISELVI S F BC 85 

OC-4 MKUPG2123146 DILEEP RAJ P M DNC 84 

OC-5 MKUPG210705 JEYASREE M F DNC 83 

OC-6 MKUPG212039 NIKELA M F BC 83 

BC = 05 

BC-1 MKUPG210397 HARIHARAN C K M BC 82 

BC-2 MKUPG2122472 MANIKANDAN K M BC 81 

BC-3 MKUPG2125332 MANORANJINI B F BC 80 

BC-4 MKUPG2122955 VISWANATHAN T J M BC 79 

BC-5 MKUPG211943 DIVYA V F BC 79 

BC(M)   = 01 

BC(M) -1 MKUPG2125430 M ARUMAN SALIK M BCM 71 

MBC =  04 

Vanniyar-   = 02 

Vanniyar -1 VACANT 

Vanniyar-2 VACANT 

DNC   = 01 

DNC-1 MKUPG2126107 MADAN KUMAR R M DNC 83 

MBC(Others) =01 

MBC-1 MKUPG2125455 ABINAYA A F MBC 82 

SC = 03 

SC-1 MKUPG2125905 RAGHUL MANI M M SC 75 

SC-2 MKUPG210393 VENKATESHPRASATH M SC 74 

SC-3 MKUPG2123220 ARAVIND M SC 72 

SC(A)   = 01 

SC(A)-1 MKUPG2124996 NANDHINI M F SC(A) 67 



MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

MERIT LIST – 2021 -2022 
 

S.No APPILICATION NO STUDENT NAME  
PERCENTAGE OF 

MARKS  /UG 

1 MKUPG2123309 SANDHIYA S 91 

2 MKUPG2125944 JEYALAKSHMI R 87 

3 MKUPG2124296 KALAISELVI S 85 

4 MKUPG2123146 DILEEP RAJ P 84 

5 MKUPG210705 JEYASREE M 83 

6 MKUPG212039 NIKELA M 83 

7 MKUPG2126107 MADAN KUMAR R 83 

8 MKUPG2125455 ABINAYA A 82 

9 MKUPG210397 HARIHARAN C K 82 

10 MKUPG2122472 MANIKANDAN K 81 

11 MKUPG2122889 SUJATHA S 80 

12 MKUPG2125332 MANORANJINI B 80 

13 MKUPG2122955 VISWANATHAN T J 79 

14 MKUPG211943 DIVYA V 79 

15 MKUPG2124021 ARUNKUMAR K K 79 

16 MKUPG2125496 K SIVA KUMAR 79 

17 MKUPG2124048 PREMKUMAR KJ 76 

18 MKUPG2125289 M ABINAYA 75 

19 MKUPG2124924 RAJESH KANNAN A V K 75 

20 MKUPG2125905 RAGHUL MANI M 75 

21 MKUPG212205 BALACHANDRAN S 74 

22 MKUPG2123833 CELSIYA T 74 

23 MKUPG210393 VENKATESHPRASATH 74 

24 MKUPG2126062 MATHESHWARAN M 74 

25 MKUPG210035 GOWTHAM N 73 

26 MKUPG2125413 NAVIN KUMAR A 73 

27 MKUPG2124832 AJMAL M S 72 

28 MKUPG2123220 ARAVIND 72 

29 MKUPG210050 KARTHIGAI SELVI P 72 
30 MKUPG2123569 MUTHUSHREE E 71 

31 MKUPG2125684 VAISHNAVADEVI P 71 

32 MKUPG2125430 M ARUMAN SALIK 71 

33 MKUPG2125923 HARISHKUMAR M 68 

34 MKUPG2125228 T SURENTHIRAN 68 

35 MKUPG2124996 NANDHINI M 67 

36 MKUPG210589 GANESH S 67 

37 MKUPG2123799 SAKTHI KUMAR M 67 

38 MKUPG2122939 LIKHITAPUDI ARAVIND 66 

39 MKUPG2123111 MALA M 66 



 

REMARK AND REJECETD APPLICATION 

S.No APPILICATION NO STUDENT NAME  
PERCENTAGE OF 

MARKS  /UG 

50 MKUPG2122944 INDIRAPRIYADARSHINI V Need of 5th & 6th Sem MS 

51 MKUPG211495 A DHIVYA SHREE Need of 1 to 5th sem MS 

52 MKUPG2124864 A SUGANYA Need of 5th & 6th Sem MS 

53 MKUPG212122 RUCHIKA Need of 5th & 6th Sem MS 

54 MKUPG212033 M MAHALAKSHMI Need of 3rd to 6th Sem MS 

55 MKUPG211798 DURGA DEVI M Need of 1 to 6th Sem MS 

56 MKUPG211816 VIMALA A Need of 1 to 6th Sem MS 

57 MKUPG2124959 ASWINI V Need of 6th Sem MS  

58 MKUPG211178 GUNALAKSHMI D Nedd of 5th & 6th MS 

59 MKUPG2125213 SANJAY BOOPATHY Need of 3rd & 6th Sem MS 

60 MKUPG211681 A SANTHOSH Need of 6th Sem MS 

61 MKUPG210151 GOKULNATH K Need of 6th Sem MS 

62 MKUPG2123066 JANAKIRAMANP Need fo 6th Sem Result  

63 MKUPG2125505 R LAVANYA Need of 6th sem Subject  

64 MKUPG2124797 ADITHYA V Need of 6th Sem MS 

65 MKUPG2125328 NAVEENKUMAR M Need 4 & 6  MS 

66 MKUPG210637 MAHENDRAN S Need of 5th & 6th MS 

67 MKUPG2125633 SANJAY KUMAR M Need 6th MS 

68 MKUPG2125548 ANANTHKUMAR B Need 6th MS 

69 MKUPG210155 SHEERIN TAJ J M Need of 6th sem MS 

70 MKUPG210322 A NAGARATHINAM Need of 6th Sem MS 

71 MKUPG2126123 SANJAY KUMAR K Need of 6th Sem MS 

72 MKUPG2123480 SARAVANAKUMAR M Need of 1 to 5th  MS 

73 MKUPG210735 SHANMUGA PERUMAL T Need of 5th & 6th MS 

74 MKUPG2124249 KEVIN AMALA AAKASH A Need of 5th & 6th MS 

75 MKUPG2124765 ANANTHKUMAR B Need of 6th MS 

76 MKUPG211527 SRI NAHA RAVEENA S Need of 6th MS 

77 MKUPG2125976 SANJAY P Need of 6th Sem MS 

78 MKUPG2126083 AG KATHIRESAN Need of 4 to 6th sem MS 

79 MKUPG2123733 ANITHA M R Need of 4 and 5th Sem MS 

40 MKUPG2124792 KARTHI KAYAN G 66 

41 MKUPG2122833 A JAI PRASANNA 64 

42 MKUPG210871 M DEEPA 64 

43 MKUPG2124950 RAKESHKUMAR G 63 

44 MKUPG211792 SIRANJEEVI V 62 

45 MKUPG2126023 M SABARINATHAN 62 

46 MKUPG2125444 SATHISH KUMAR M 61 

47 MKUPG2123396 N BAHATH SING 58 

48 MKUPG210235 SATHYA GURU S 57 

49 MKUPG2122756 PRAVEEN KUMAR S H 57 



80 MKUPG2125730 CHANDRA SHAKHAR Not / Eligible  

81 MKUPG2123106 SUDHARSHAN N Not / Eligible 

82 MKUPG2124306 AJITH T Not / Eligible 

83 MKUPG210739 PUSHPALATHA A Not / Eligible 

 

 


